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ULTRA LOF T 
DUVET INSERT

The Ultra Loft Down Duvet Insert is filled with premium RDS Certified White 
Duck Down with an impressive fill power of 700. The shell is made of an ultra 
luxe 460 thread count, cotton sateen, and is available in both lightweight and 
all season filling types. Completed with self fabric tabs for efficient duvet 
cover securing. 

Certified OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100.

Item

BH14991

BH14992

BH14993

BH14988

BH14989

BH14990

Description 

Ultra Loft Down Duvet Insert 

Ultra Loft Down Duvet Insert 

Ultra Loft Down Duvet Insert 

Ultra Loft Down Duvet Insert

Ultra Loft Down Duvet Insert 

Ultra Loft Duvet Duvet Insert

Dimension

70x92 in.

90x94 in.

108x94 in.

70x92 in.

90x94 in.

108x94 in.

Fill

27 oz.

35 oz. 

42 oz. 

19 oz.

25 oz.

30 oz.

Casepack

2 pc.

2 pc.

2 pc.

2 pc.

2 pc.

2 pc.

Size

Single

Full/Queen

King/Cal King

Single

Full/Queen

King/Cal King

Density

All Season

All Season

All Season

Lightweight

Lightweight

Lightweight


