



## ULTRA LOFT DUVET INSERT

The Ultra Loft Down Duvet Insert is filled with premium RDS Certified White Duck Down with an impressive fill power of 700. The shell is made of an ultra luxe 460 thread count, cotton sateen, and is available in both lightweight and all season filling types. Completed with self fabric tabs for efficient duvet cover securing.

Certified OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100.

Item	Description	Size	Dimension	Density	Fill	Casepack
BH14991	Ultra Loft Down Duvet Insert	Single	70x92 in.	All Season	27 oz.	2 pc.
BH14992	Ultra Loft Down Duvet Insert	Full/Queen	90x94 in.	All Season	35 oz.	2 pc.
BH14993	Ultra Loft Down Duvet Insert	King/Cal King	108x94 in.	All Season	42 oz.	2 pc.
BH14988	Ultra Loft Down Duvet Insert	Single	70x92 in.	Lightweight	19 oz.	2 pc.
BH14989	Ultra Loft Down Duvet Insert	Full/Queen	90x94 in.	Lightweight	25 oz.	2 pc.
BH14990	Ultra Loft Duvet Duvet Insert	King/Cal King	108x94 in.	Lightweight	30 oz.	2 pc.